The COMET single cell gel electrophoresis systems are designed
specifically for single cell gel electrophoresis (SCGE). Comet
Assays are used to detect and quantify DNA damage and repair
within individual cells in genetic toxicology and carcinogenesis
studies.
46
BENEFITS INCLUDE
• Available in 4 formats - to

.c
om
ORDERING INFORMATION
Comet Single Cell Gel Electrophoresis Systems
Complete System Part No.
Comet assay system for ten 75 x 25mm slides,
including 27.5 x 13cm tank and lid made in ebony acrylic COMET-10
Comet assay system for twenty 75 x 25mm slides,
including 27.5 x 21.5cm tank and lid made in ebony acrylic COMET-20
Comet assay system for forty 75 x 25mm slides,
including 27.5 x 37cm tank and lid made in ebony acrylic COMET-40
Comet assay system for eighty 75 x 25mm slides,
including 27.5 x 67cm tank and lid made in ebony acrylic COMET-80
Replacement Parts & Accessories
2 x 1 metre power leads with shrouded 4mm
power output connectors CABLE-4
Chemicals & Reagents